
Students for all Undergraduate Degrees (with the exception of MBChB, BDS 

and BSc Med Sci, which are detailed separately) 

FIRST HALF-SESSION SECOND HALF-SESSION 

Term Opens 
Monday 3 September 

2018 
Term Opens 

Tuesday 8 January 

2019 

Teaching 

Commences 

Monday 10 

September 2018 

Teaching 

Commences* 

Monday 14 

January 2019 

First Written 

Examination 

Saturday 1 December 

2018 

Spring Break 

Commences 

Friday 29 March 

2019 

Term Closes 
Friday 14 December 

2018 
Spring Break Ends 

Monday 22 April 

2019 

  
First Written 

Examination 

Saturday 27 April 

2019 

  Term Closes 
Friday 17 May 

2019 

* Note: The Summer Term opens on Monday 6 January 2018, and Spring Break ends on 

Monday 16 April 2018 for students in programme year 4 of the Degree of Master of Arts in 

Education. 

  



Students for the Degrees of MBChB and BSc Med Sci 

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR 

Winter Term 

Opens 

Monday 3 

September 2018 

Wednesday 12 

September 2018 

Monday 10 

September 2018 

Winter Term 

Closes 

Friday 14 December 

2018 

Friday 14 December 

2018 

Friday 14 December 

2018 

Spring Term 

Opens 

Monday 7 January 

2019 
Monday 7 January 2019 

Monday 7 January 

2019 

Spring Term 

Closes 

Friday 29 March 

2019 
Friday 22 March 2019 Friday 22 March 2019 

Summer Term 

Opens 

Monday 29 April 

2019 
Monday 22 April 2019 Monday 6 May 2019 

Summer Term 

Closes 
Friday 17 May 2019 Friday 28 June 2019 Friday 5 July 2019 

FOURTH YEAR FIFTH YEAR 

Winter Term Opens Monday 23 July 2018 Monday 13 August 2018 

Winter Term Closes Friday 14 December 2018 Friday 14 December 2018 

Spring Term Opens Monday 7 January 2019 Monday 07 January 2019 

Spring Term Closes Friday 19 April 2019 Friday 26 April 2019 

Summer Term Opens Monday 29 April 2019 Monday 29 April 2019 

Summer Term Closes Friday 28 June 2019 Friday 31st May 2019 



Students for the Degree of BDS 

 FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR  THIRD YEAR  FOURTH YEAR  

Winter Term 

Opens  

Monday 3 

September 2018 

Monday 27 

August 2018 

Monday 27 

August 2018 

Monday 27 

August 2018 

Winter Term 

Closes 

Friday 14 

December 2018 

Friday 14 

December 2018 

Friday 14 

December 2018 

Friday 14 

December 2018 

Spring Term 

Opens  

Monday 7 

January 2019 

Monday 7 

January 2019 

Monday 7 

January 2019 

Monday 7 

January 2019 

Spring Term 

Closes 

Friday 29 March 

2019 

Friday 29 March 

2019 

Friday 29 March 

2019 

Friday 29 March 

2019 

Summer 

Term Opens 

Monday 8 April 

2019 

Monday 8 April 

2019 

Monday 8 April 

2019 

Monday 8 April 

2019 

Summer 

Term Closes  
Friday 5 July 2019 

Friday 5 July 

2019 

Friday 5 July 

2019 

Friday 5 July 

2019 

 

  



Students for the Post Graduate Diploma in Physician Associate Studies 

Winter Term Opens Monday 3 September 2018 Monday 13 August 2018 

Winter Term Closes Friday 14 December 2018 Friday 14 December 2018 

Spring Term Opens Monday 7 January 2019 Monday 7 January 2019 

Spring Term Closes Friday 12 April 2019 Friday 26 April 2019 

Summer Term Opens  Monday 22 April 2019 Monday 6  May 2019 

Summer Term Closes  Friday 26 July 2019 Friday 26 July 2019 

 

Students for the Professional Graduate Diploma in Education (PGDE) (Primary 

and Secondary) 

Winter Term Opens Monday 20 August 2018 

Winter Term Closes  Friday 14 December 2018 

Spring Term Opens Monday 5 January 2019 

Spring Term Closes Friday 29 March 2019 

Summer Term Opens  Monday 15 April 2019 

Summer Term Closes  Tuesday 28 May 2019 

 

Graduation Ceremonies 

Winter Graduation Ceremonies 22 & 23 November 2018 

Summer Graduation 

Ceremonies  
17 to 21 June 2019 

 


